
Kit Chart  

IP 30 and 40  

Kit N.  code  description  Pos. included  N. Pcs.  

500  34050001  KIT 500 COMPL.SEAL D.12  14 15 77 78  3  

502  34050201  KIT 502 INTAKE/DEL. VALVE  16 17 21  6  

503  34050301  KIT 503 SEAL D. 12  13  3  

508  34050801  KIT 508 BY - PASS VALVE SEALS  18 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40 41 42 43 44  1  



Parts Detail  

IP 30 and 40  

Pos.  code  description  N. Pcs.  

1  91834900  AXIAL BEARING SHIM D.40X60X1  1  

2  91834800  AXIAL ROLLER BEARING 40X60X3  1  

3  91835000  RADIAL BEARING SHIM D.27X60X6  1  

4  56210874  SPRING HOLDER (CLEANMATIC)  3  

5  94756600  SPRING D. 25.6 X 42.6  3  

6  56040066  PISTON D. 12X62  3  

7  90396500  O- RING D. 13X3 (130 - 30)  2  

8  56210051  PLUG D. 14 (YELLOW)  2  

9  92897300  FILTER D. 17X6X40  1  

10  85006251  INLET NIPPLE G3/8M X G3/4M  1  

11  93184500  GASKET D.16.6X22X2  1  

12  85004022  PISTON GUIDE HOUSING (IP130)  1  

13  90154200  OIL SEAL D. 12X22X4/6  3  

14  85000770  BUSHING D.12X28 H 13,7  3  

15  90360200  O- RING D. 23,52X1,78 (2093)  3  

16  90367500  O- RING D. 12X2 (120 - 20) 90 SH.  3  

17  85005901  INTAKE/DELIVERY VALVE ASSY.  6  

18  90358100  O- RING 8,73X1,78 -  (108)  2  

19  85011322  ALUMINUM HEAD  1  

20  99192600  SCREW M6X35 UNI 5931  4  

21  90359000  O- RING D.12.42X1.78(2050)90 SH  3  

22  36202951  VALVE SEAT  6  

23  36203076  SPHERICAL VALVE  6  

24  94732500  SPRING D. 6X10 STAINLESS  6  

25  36203151  VALVE CAGE  6  

26  90367800  O- RING D. 15X2 (150 - 20)  4  

27  85005570  PRESSURE ADJUSTMENT NUT  1  

28  99160000  SCREW M5X26 UNI 5925  1  

29  86006674  MICRO - SWITCH ACTIVATION 1  

30  94742000  SPRING D. 13.5 X 25  1  

31  85005854  SPACER D. 12X22.5X2.5  1  

32  85005370  VALVE BODY  1  

33  90359100  O- RING 14X1,78 (2056)  1  

34  90358900  O- RING 12.42X1.78 (2050)  1  

35  90503700  ANTI - EXTRUSION RING  1  

36  85005202  BYPASS PISTON ASSY.  1  

37  85005202  BYPASS PISTON ASSY.  1  

38  85005202  BYPASS PISTON ASSY.  1  

39  90357400  O- RING 6,07X1,78 (2035)  1  

40  90507500  ANTI - EXTRUSION RING  1  

41  85009451  VALVE SEAT  1  

42  90358200  O- RING 9,25X1,78 (2037)  3  

43  97477800  BALL D. 7 MM. STAINLESS  1  

44  85009251  VALVE SEAT  1  

45  98196000  PLUG 1/8 NPT x 6 (BRASS)  1  

46  85002722  OUTLET MANIFOLD  1  

47  90366400  O- RING D.4X2 (40 - 20) 90 SH.  1  

48  85012370  RETAINER SCREW M6X10  1  

49  94821300  SPRING D. 3.25X4.75X12 S.S.  1  

50  97475000  BALL D. 3/16" (4.762) S.S.  1  

51  90356900  O- RING 3,69X1,78 (2015)  1  

52  90357800  O- RING 7,66X1,78 (2031)  1  

53  85006370  CHEM. DOSING NIPPLE  1  

54  85003351  CHEM. INJECTOR BODY  1  

55  97611500  CYL.PIN D.2h10X22  1  

56  10059151  CHEM. REGULATION KNOB  1  

57  85010051  PLUG FOR KNOB  1  



58  99162100  SCREW M5X30 UNI 5931  4  

59  85008970  EXTENSION G1/8M X G1/8F  1  

60  94582400  PRESSURE GAUGE 0 - 300 BACK 1/8  1  

61  90366500  O- RING D.5X2 (50 - 20) 90 SH.  1  

62  85012151  CHECK VALVE  1  

63  94738200  SPRING D.9.7 X 10 STAINLESS  1  

64  85011970  NOZZLE D. 1.8  1  

65  90366800  O- RING D. 8X2 (80 - 20)  1  

66  85006451  INJECTOR NIPPLE  1  

67  10058970  NIPPLE M22x1.5 M x G3/8 M  1  

68  85008864  YOKE  1  

69  99084100  SCREW D. 3.5x13 Selfthr.  1  

70  86006851  MICRO - SWITCH BOX  1  

71  93545000  MICROSWITCH 16A(IP130/140/150)  1  

72  86006574  MICRO - SWITCH ACTUATION PLATE  1  

73  86002951  MICROSWITCH BOX COVER  1  

74  99084000  SCREW 6P D.3,5X13 DIN 7981  2  

75  86003547  CABLE LEAD  1  

76  85000847  BELLOWS CAP  1  

77  85000270  PACKING RETAINER D.12  3  

78  90358700  O- RING D. 11,11X1,78 (114)  3  

79  99189700  SCREW M 6x25 UNI 5931  3  

80  90391500  O- RING D. 80.6X2.62 (3318)  1  

81  85006822  OSCILLATING PLATE 11^  1  

82  91805100  BALL BEARING 6303  1  

83  90159000  OIL SEAL D. 17X28X7  1  

84  99158500  SELFTHR.SCREW M5X25 TC  3  

86  85002122  PUMP CRANKCASE (IP130/140)  1  

87  96694200  WASHER D. 6.4X11X1.6  2  

IP 30 and 40  

88  85000447  SILENT BLOCK  2  

89  86003702  ROTOR 2.2 KW 230 - 240/50  1  

90  91804000  BALL BEARING 6003 - 2Z  1  

91  86000902  STATOR 2.2 KW 230 - 240/50  1  

92  86007879  FAN (IP 130/140)  1  

93  96691700  WASHER D. 5.3X10X0.5  5  

94  99153700  SCREW M 5x12 UNI 5931  1  

96  93520500  CABLE HOLDER PG 11  1  

97  92501000  NUT PG11 -  BLACK  1  

98  86002851  AIR CONVEYOR (TOP)  1  

99  90368100  O- RING D. 19X2 (190 - 20)  1  

100  86000151  AIR CONVEYOR (BASE)  1  

101  99085000  SCREW D. 3,9X19 DIN 7981  8  

102  96691300  WASHER 5.3X9X0.6 DIN 6798A  2  

103  92197500  NUT M5X8X4  1  

104  99159900  SCREW M5X25 UNI 5927  1  

105  90392200  ORING D.133,02 X 2,62(3525)  1  

106  86007151  SWITCHBOX  1  

107  86006284  SWITCH GASKET  1  

108  93506000  PUSHBUTTON SWITCH  1  

109  86003647  CABLE LEAD  2  

110  92822400  NYLON CLAMP 2.6X200  1  

111  93563100  CAPACITOR 30 uF D.45 450V  1  

112  10725401  5 MT. POWER CORD+PLUG (EUR)  1  

113  90382700  O- RING 11,91X2,62 (115)  1  

114  86008151  FAN COVER  1  

115  93668500  QUICK CONNECTION G 3/4  1  

116  93655000  QUICK COUPLING T 1/2 L/F  1  


